FORM PTO-1594 (Rev. 8-93) ONB NO 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94))2-28-2	.001	R SHEET	U.S. DEPARTME Palent	ENT OF COMME
			LY		
To the Honorable Commissioner of	ili Masilli Jilasob mottus (1920) iili	MM (3540) Mátro (Mart 1994)	Lattached original	▼	Y
Name of conveying party(ies):	1016233		attached original address of rec		
RANDALL PRODUCTS INTERNATIONAL		Name: RANDALL INTERNATIONAL			
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State		Internal Address:			
		Street Address: 2885 Loker Ave. East City: Carlsbad State: CA ZIP: 92008			
Other			lual(s) citizenship		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes	No ·	U ASSOCI	ation		
3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Assignment ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change	☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State ☐ Other				
Other		If assignee is not o	domicifed in the United :	States, a domestic repr	esetative designs
Execution Date: Jan. 30, 2001		(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes □ No			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):					The state of the s
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Registration No.(s)			
75/704,635 75/759,501 75/704,651 75/759,502 75/759,500 75/570,405					
Addition	al numbers attac	ched? D Yes D N	lo		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:			
Name: GEORGE J. NETTER, Esq.		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)			
Internal Address:					
		☐ Authori	zed to be charge	d to deposit acco	ount
Street Address: 260 S. Los Robles A	8. Deposit account number:				
City: Pasadena State: Ca ZIP:	91101	(Attach duplic	cate copy of this page	if paying by deposi	t account)
/3001 DRYNNE 00000100 75704635	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
Mall documents to be re-	ages including co	Signature over sheet, attachmorpulred cover sheet	ents, and document:	Jan. 30	a true copy 2001 Date
Commissioner of	Patents & Trac	lemarks, Box Ass	ignments		

Washington D.C. 20231

CHANGE OF NAME CERTIFICATE

This is to advise that the applicant of those trademark applications set forth in Exhibit A hereto and formerly known as Randall Products International has changed its name to Randall International whose present address is 2885 Loker Avenue East, Carlsbad, California 92008. It is desired and requested that the applications in Exhibit A on maturing to registration have the registration documents include the applicant/registrant identified with its new name.

Respectfully submitted,

J. METTER, Esq.

Løs Robles #216

Pasadena CA 91101 Phone 626-578-0703 626-578-1630 Fax

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002241 FRAME: 0541

Change of Name Certificate January 30, 2001 Page 2

EXHIBIT A

Serial No.	<u>Mark</u>	Docket #
75/704,635	ALL SPORTS DEFENSE	D9925
75/704,651	DESERT DEFENSE	D9927
75/759,500	SPECTATOR'S DEFENSE	D9930
75/759,501	RACER'S DEFENSE	D9929
75/759,502	KID'S DEFENSE	D9931
75/570,405	FIELDS OF FLOWERS	D9846

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 02/12/2001 REEL: 002241 FRAME: 0542